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PASSENGER FARES 
$3.00 For any passenger four years of age and older 

 

SPECIAL TICKETS AND PASSES 
SEASON PASS  $60 

DAY PASS  $  7 
 

 

SPECIAL EVENT FARES 
RAILWAY EVENT FARE  RAILWAY EVENT FARE 

CHSL 
 

Owl Service 
Owl Service unlimited 

$3 
$7 

 CHSL Halloween Late 
Show 

$15 

CHSL Streetcar Camp I $49  CHSL Streetcar Named $5 
CHSL Streetcar Camp II $49   Expire - Unlimited $12 
CHSL PJ Party Trolley $5  CHSL Trick r’ Trolley $5 
CHSL Farmer Jan & Ken’s 

Pumpkin Patch: 
      Regular fare plus- 

$7 per 
Pump. 

 CHSL 
CHSL 
CHSL 

Holly Trolley 
Vinternatt 
Summer Santa 

$5 
$6 
$5 

CHSL Graveyard Ghost 
Stories 

$23  ESL 
ESL 

Ghost Trolley 
Trolleyween 

$4 
$5 

CHSL Murder Mystery  $20  ESL North Pole Trolley $4 
 Trolley   ESL Storytime Trolley $5 
       

 

STREETCAR CHARTERS 
$85 (30-minutes long) 

$150 (60-minutes long) 
$65 (MSM Members-30-min) 

$110 (MSM Members-60 min) 
Each additional half-hour $50 

Second car—additional $40 per half-hour 
$95 Be A Motorman 

$200 Streetcar Adventure (6 to 12 children—90 minutes) 
$250 Streetcar Adventure (13 to16 children—2 hours) 

 

COMMERCIAL STREETCAR CHARTERS 
TIME SINGLE CAR 2ND CAR 

Two-hour minimum $340 $170 

Half-day (4 hours) $680 $340 

Full-day (8 hours) $1,360 $680 

Beyond 8 hours $125/hour $100/hour 
These fees can be negotiable depending on the length and 
circumstances of the use of the Museum’s streetcars and facilities. 

 


